

Certificate of Insurance

Issue date: 11 April 2023

Simply Business certifies that the information for Ross Boyle Trading As Ross Boyle Electrical shown here is correct, as of the issue date above.

For full policy terms and conditions, please refer to the policy wording document.

Company name	Ross Boyle Trading As Ross Boyle Electrical
Policy number	
Trade/Business	Electrician
Secondary trade	Solar panel installation
Public liability	up to £5,000,000
Professional indemnity	up to £500,000
Policy start date	26 April 2023
Policy end date	25 April 2024

David Summers

Group CEO, Simply Business

